January 13, 2009
LM2833
1.5MHz/3MHz 3.0A Step-Down DC-DC Switching Regulator
General Description
The LM2833 regulator is a monolithic, high frequency, PWM
step-down DC/DC converter available in a 10-pin LLP or eM-
SOP package. It contains all the active functions to provide
local DC/DC conversion with fast transient response and ac-

30013202
10-pin eMSOP
Ordering Information
Order Number
Frequency
Option
Package Type
NSC Package
Drawing
Top Mark Supplied As
LM2833XMY
1.5MHz
eMSOP-10 MUC10A SPYB
1000 units Tape and Reel
LM2833XMYX 3500 units Tape and Reel
LM2833XSD
LLP-10 SDA10A 2833X
1000 units Tape and Reel
LM2833XSDX 4500 units Tape and Reel
LM2833ZMY
3MHz
eMSOP-10 MUC10A SPZB
1000 units Tape and Reel
LM2833ZMYX 3500 units Tape and Reel
LM2833ZSD
LLP-10 SDA10A 2833Z
1000 units Tape and Reel
LM2833ZSDX 4500 units Tape and Reel
Pin Descriptions
Pin(s) Name Description
1 VINC Input supply for internal bias and control circuitry. Need to locally bypass this pin to GND.
2 EN